
Introducing

Special Use Double Angle Mills 
60° & 90°

series: DA Cutters



Back Chamfering, Figure (1): 
• For chamfering the backsides or 

underside of parts

V-Grooves, Figure (2): 
• For cutting specific angles into the 

side or along the edge of parts 
horizontal or vertical

Deburring, Figure (3): 
• For removing the burs or sharp 

edges left on a parts

• External or Internal 

Countersinking, Figure (4): 
• To recess/remove the top edge of a 

part with specific angle. 

Chamfering, Figure (5): 
• To machine the outer edge of a part 

to add a specific angle to the edge

Thread Milling, Figure (6): 
• To produce either an internal or 

external thread pitch of 60° form to 
specific depths one pitch at a time

Figure (1): Figure (2): Figure (3): Figure (4): Figure (5): Figure (6): 

Introducing series: DA Cutters

Special Use Double Angle Mills
Series from Melin - 60° & 90°

Available in both 4 and  6 
Flute

For use in Back chamfering, 
V-grooVes, DeBurring, ThreaD 
milling, chamfering, and 
counTersinking 

Made from Premium Solid 
Carbide

Multiple neck reach options 
available 

AlTiN coating designed for  
added tool life

Made in the USA

New - 60°

Series: DA - 60°

manufactured in

U  S  A

SHK

OAL

60°

DIA SHK Neck 
DIA

Neck 
Length

L3

Cutter 
Width

L2

OAL Flute Inc. 
Angle Part Name BRIGHT 

EDP
ALTIN 
EDP

1/8 1/8 1/16 0.187 0.036 1-1/2 4 60 DA-1/8-60-L2 H8013 H8014
1/8 1/8 1/16 0.312 0.036 1-1/2 4 60 DA-1/8-60-L3 H8015 H8016
1/8 1/8 1/16 0.500 0.036 2 4 60 DA-1/8-60-L4 H8017 H8018
1/8 1/8 1/16 0.875 0.036 2 4 60 DA-1/8-60-L5 H8019 H8020

5/32 3/16 5/64 0.250 0.045 2 4 60 DA-5/32-60-L1 H8021 H8022
5/32 3/16 5/64 0.625 0.045 2-1/2 4 60 DA-5/32-60-L2 H8023 H8024
3/16 3/16 3/32 0.187 0.055 2 4 60 DA-3/16-60-L1 H8025 H8026
3/16 3/16 3/32 0.312 0.055 2 4 60 DA-3/16-60-L2 H8027 H8028
3/16 3/16 3/32 0.500 0.055 2 4 60 DA-3/16-60-L3 H8029 H8030
3/16 3/16 3/32 0.750 0.055 2-1/2 4 60 DA-3/16-60-L4 H8031 H8032
1/4 1/4 1/8 0.187 0.072 2 4 60 DA-1/4-60-L1 H8033 H8034
1/4 1/4 1/8 0.312 0.072 2 4 60 DA-1/4-60-L2 H8035 H8036
1/4 1/4 1/8 0.625 0.072 2-1/2 4 60 DA-1/4-60-L3 H8037 H8038
1/4 1/4 1/8 1.000 0.072 3 4 60 DA-1/4-60-L4 H8039 H8040
1/4 1/4 1/8 1.750 0.072 3 4 60 DA-1/4-60-L5 H8041 H8042

5/16 5/16 3/16 0.375 0.072 2-1/2 6 60 DA-5/16-60-L1 H8043 H8044
5/16 5/16 3/16 0.875 0.072 2-1/2 6 60 DA-5/16-60-L2 H8045 H8046
3/8 3/8 1/4 0.312 0.072 2-1/2 6 60 DA-3/8-60-L1 H8047 H8048
3/8 3/8 1/4 0.500 0.072 2-1/2 6 60 DA-3/8-60-L2 H8049 H8050
3/8 3/8 1/4 1.000 0.072 2-1/2 6 60 DA-3/8-60-L3 H8051 H8052
3/8 3/8 1/4 1.500 0.072 3-1/2 6 60 DA-3/8-60-L4 H8053 H8054
1/2 1/2 5/16 0.500 0.109 3 6 60 DA-1/2-60-L1 H8055 H8056
1/2 1/2 5/16 1.000 0.109 3 6 60 DA-1/2-60-L2 H8057 H8058
1/2 1/2 5/16 1.500 0.109 4 6 60 DA-1/2-60-L3 H8059 H8060
1/2 1/2 5/16 2.000 0.109 4 6 60 DA-1/2-60-L4 H8061 H8062
1/2 1/2 5/16 2.625 0.109 4 6 60 DA-1/2-60-L5 H8063 H8064

L3

DIA

L2
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series: DA Cutters

STARTING CUTTING DIAMETER
MATERIAL CONDITION SFM 1/16” 5/32” 3/16” 1/4” 5/16” 3/8” 1/2”

STAINLESS STEELS                             ISO-M                                                    CHIP PER TOOTH
Precipitation Deburring 150 0.00026 0.000312 0.0004056 0.00052 0.000676 0.00078 0.001118

13-8, 15-5, 17-4PH Circular Groove Interpolating 0.00017 0.000204 0.0002652 0.00034 0.000442 0.00051 0.000731

Austenitic Deburring 200 0.00044 0.000528 0.0006864 0.00088 0.001144 0.00132 0.001892

304,316 Circular Groove Interpolating 0.00035 0.00042 0.000546 0.0007 0.00091 0.00105 0.001505

Martensitic Deburring 325 0.00042 0.000504 0.0006552 0.00084 0.001092 0.00126 0.001806

403, 410, 416 Circular Groove Interpolating 0.00028 0.000336 0.0004368 0.00056 0.000728 0.00084 0.001204

HIGH TEMP ALLOYS                             ISO-S
Copper Alloy Deburring 500 0.0009 0.00108 0.001404 0.0018 0.00234 0.0027 0.00387

Brass, Aluminum Bronze Circular Groove Interpolating 0.00056 0.000672 0.0008736 0.00112 0.001456 0.00168 0.002408

Nickel Base
Inconel 600, 625, 718, Nickel 200, 
270, Invar, Monel 400, 405, K-Monel, Deburring 70 0.00028 0.000336 0.0004368 0.00056 0.000728 0.00084 0.001204

PermaNickel 300, Inconel 600 Circular Groove Interpolating 0.00017 0.000204 0.0002652 0.00034 0.000442 0.00051 0.000731

Aluminum Deburring 900 0.0012 0.00144 0.001872 0.0024 0.00312 0.0036 0.00516

6061, 7075 Circular Groove Interpolating 0.00073 0.000876 0.0011388 0.00146 0.001898 0.00219 0.003139

Aluminum Deburring 650 0.001 0.0012 0.00156 0.002 0.0026 0.003 0.0043

8-12% Silicon content Circular Groove Interpolating 0.00064 0.000768 0.0009984 0.00128 0.001664 0.00192 0.002752

STEELS                                                   ISO-P
High Alloy Steels - Mold Steel Deburring 200 0.00044 0.000528 0.0006864 0.00088 0.001144 0.00132 0.001892

A-2, P20,  H-13 Circular Groove Interpolating 0.00027 0.000324 0.0004212 0.00054 0.000702 0.00081 0.001161

High Alloy Steels - Carbon Steel Deburring 225 0.00044 0.000528 0.0006864 0.00088 0.001144 0.00132 0.001892

4140,8620 Circular Groove Interpolating 0.00028 0.000336 0.0004368 0.00056 0.000728 0.00084 0.001204

High Alloy Steels - Tool Steel Deburring 150 0.00028 0.000336 0.0004368 0.00056 0.000728 0.00084 0.001204

S7, D2 Circular Groove Interpolating 0.00016 0.000192 0.0002496 0.00032 0.000416 0.00048 0.000688

HIGH TEMP ALLOYS                               ISO-S
Titanium Alloy Deburring 160 0.00028 0.000336 0.0004368 0.00056 0.000728 0.00084 0.001204

6AL-4V, ASTM 1, 2, 3, 6AL-2S Circular Groove Interpolating 0.00017 0.000204 0.0002652 0.00034 0.000442 0.00051 0.000731

Series: DA - 60°
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Introducing
Special Use Double Angle Mills
Series from Melin - 90°

Available in 2, 4, and 6 Flute

For use in Back chamfering, 
V-grooVes, DeBurring, 
chamfering, and 
counTersinking 

Made from Premium Solid 
Carbide

Multiple neck reach options 
available 

AlTiN coating designed for  
added tool life

Made in the USA

New - 90° 

manufactured in

U  S  A

DIA SHK Neck 
DIA

Neck 
Length

L3

Cutter 
Width

L2

OAL Flute Inc. 
Angle Part Name BRIGHT 

EDP
ALTIN 
EDP

1/16 1/8 1/32 0.062 0.031 1-1/2 2 90 DA-1/16-90-L1 H8065 H8066
1/16 1/8 1/32 0.093 0.031 1-1/2 2 90 DA-1/16-90-L2 H8067 H8068
1/16 1/8 1/32 0.156 0.031 1-1/2 2 90 DA-1/16-90-L3 H8069 H8070
1/16 1/8 1/32 0.25 0.031 1-1/2 2 90 DA-1/16-90-L4 H8071 H8072
1/16 1/8 1/32 0.375 0.031 1-1/2 2 90 DA-1/16-90-L5 H8073 H8074
5/64 1/8 0.039 0.078 0.039 1-1/2 2 90 DA-5/64-90-L1 H8075 H8076
5/64 1/8 0.039 0.118 0.039 1-1/2 2 90 DA-5/64-90-L2 H8077 H8078
5/64 1/8 0.039 0.187 0.039 1-1/2 2 90 DA-5/64-90-L3 H8079 H8080
5/64 1/8 0.039 0.312 0.039 1-1/2 2 90 DA-5/64-90-L4 H8081 H8082
5/64 1/8 0.039 0.5 0.039 1-1/2 2 90 DA-5/64-90-L5 H8083 H8084
3/32 1/8 3/64 0.093 0.047 1-1/2 2 90 DA-3/32-90-L1 H8085 H8086
3/32 1/8 3/64 0.141 0.047 1-1/2 2 90 DA-3/32-90-L2 H8087 H8088
3/32 1/8 3/64 0.25 0.047 1-1/2 2 90 DA-3/32-90-L3 H8089 H8090
3/32 1/8 3/64 0.375 0.047 1-1/2 2 90 DA-3/32-90-L4 H8091 H8092
3/32 1/8 3/64 0.625 0.047 2 2 90 DA-3/32-90-L5 H8093 H8094
3/32 1/8 3/64 0.75 0.047 2 2 90 DA-3/32-90-L6 H8095 H8096
3 mm 1/8 0.059 0.187 0.059 1-1/2 2 90 DA-3mm-90-L1 H8097 H8098
3 mm 1/8 0.059 0.312 0.059 1-1/2 2 90 DA-3mm-90-L2 H8099 H8100
1/8 1/8 1/16 0.125 0.062 1-1/2 4 90 DA-1/8-90-L1 H8101 H8102
1/8 1/8 1/16 0.187 0.062 1-1/2 4 90 DA-1/8-90-L2 H8103 H8104
1/8 1/8 1/16 0.312 0.062 1-1/2 4 90 DA-1/8-90-L3 H8105 H8106
1/8 1/8 1/16 0.5 0.062 2 4 90 DA-1/8-90-L4 H8107 H8108
1/8 1/8 1/16 0.625 0.062 2 4 90 DA-1/8-90-L5 H8109 H8110
1/8 1/8 1/16 0.875 0.062 2 4 90 DA-1/8-90-L6 H8111 H8112
1/8 1/8 1/16 1.125 0.062 2-1/2 4 90 DA-1/8-90-L7 H8113 H8114

5/32 3/16 5/64 0.156 0.078 2 4 90 DA-5/32-90-L1 H8115 H8116
5/32 3/16 5/64 0.25 0.078 2 4 90 DA-5/32-90-L2 H8117 H8118
5/32 3/16 5/64 0.437 0.078 2 4 90 DA-5/32-90-L3 H8119 H8120
5/32 3/16 5/64 0.625 0.078 2-1/2 4 90 DA-5/32-90-L4 H8121 H8122
5/32 3/16 5/64 1.125 0.078 2-1/2 4 90 DA-5/32-90-L5 H8123 H8124
3/16 3/16 3/32 0.187 0.093 2 4 90 DA-3/16-90-L1 H8125 H8126
3/16 3/16 3/32 0.312 0.093 2 4 90 DA-3/16-90-L2 H8127 H8128
3/16 3/16 3/32 0.5 0.093 2 4 90 DA-3/16-90-L3 H8129 H8130
3/16 3/16 3/32 0.75 0.093 2-1/2 4 90 DA-3/16-90-L4 H8131 H8132
3/16 3/16 3/32 1 0.093 2-1/2 4 90 DA-3/16-90-L5 H8133 H8134
3/16 3/16 3/32 1.312 0.093 2-1/2 4 90 DA-3/16-90-L6 H8135 H8136
3/16 3/16 3/32 1.625 0.093 3 4 90 DA-3/16-90-L7 H8137 H8138
6 mm 1/4 0.118 0.312 0.118 2 4 90 DA-6mm-90-L1 H8139 H8140
6 mm 1/4 0.118 1 0.118 2-1/2 4 90 DA-6mm-90-L2 H8141 H8142
1/4 1/4 1/8 0.187 0.125 2 4 90 DA-1/4-90-L1 H8143 H8144
1/4 1/4 1/8 0.312 0.125 2 4 90 DA-1/4-90-L2 H8145 H8146
1/4 1/4 1/8 0.625 0.125 2-1/2 4 90 DA-1/4-90-L3 H8147 H8148
1/4 1/4 1/8 1 0.125 3 4 90 DA-1/4-90-L4 H8149 H8150
1/4 1/4 1/8 1.312 0.125 3 4 90 DA-1/4-90-L5 H8151 H8152
1/4 1/4 1/8 1.75 0.125 3 4 90 DA-1/4-90-L6 H8153 H8154
1/4 1/4 1/8 2.125 0.125 4 4 90 DA-1/4-90-L7 H8155 H8156

SHK

OAL

90°

L3

DIA

L2

Series: DA - 90°

Sizes continue on next page



Find our Full Product Offering
online by visiting us  @

manufactured in

U  S  A

www.melintool.com

Lit: DA_2020

5565 Venture Drive -Suite C
Cleveland, OH 44130 USA

FAX (toll free): 1-800-521-1558FAX: 216-362-4230
TEL (toll free): 1-800-521-1078TEL: 216-362-4200

www.melintool.com

CLEVELAND OFFICE

CALIFORNIA OFFICE
5132 Bolsa Ave - STE 103
Huntington Beach, CA 92649

FAX: 844-270-5491
TEL: 844-363-6455 sales@melintool.com

STARTING CUTTING DIAMETER
MATERIAL CONDITION SFM 1/16” 5/64” 3/32” 3mm 1/8” 5/32” 3/16” 1/4” 5/16” 3/8” 7/16” 1/2” 5/8”

STAINLESS STEELS                             ISO-M                                                                                                                                                              CHIP PER TOOTH
Precipitation Deburring 150 0.00013 0.000169 0.0002197 0.00026 0.00026 0.000312 0.0004056 0.00052 0.000676 0.00078 0.001014 0.001118 0.001378

13-8, 15-5, 17-4PH Circular Groove Interpolating 0.000085 0.0001105 0.00014365 0.00017 0.00017 0.000204 0.0002652 0.00034 0.000442 0.00051 0.000663 0.000731 0.000901

Austenitic Deburring 200 0.00022 0.000286 0.0003718 0.00044 0.00044 0.000528 0.0006864 0.00088 0.001144 0.00132 0.001716 0.001892 0.002332

304,316 Circular Groove Interpolating 0.000175 0.0002275 0.00029575 0.00035 0.00035 0.00042 0.000546 0.0007 0.00091 0.00105 0.001365 0.001505 0.001855

Martensitic Deburring 325 0.00021 0.000273 0.0003549 0.00042 0.00042 0.000504 0.0006552 0.00084 0.001092 0.00126 0.001638 0.001806 0.002226

403, 410, 416 Circular Groove Interpolating 0.00014 0.000182 0.0002366 0.00028 0.00028 0.000336 0.0004368 0.00056 0.000728 0.00084 0.001092 0.001204 0.001484

HIGH TEMP ALLOYS                             ISO-S
Copper Alloy Deburring 500 0.00045 0.000585 0.0007605 0.0009 0.0009 0.00108 0.001404 0.0018 0.00234 0.0027 0.00351 0.00387 0.00477

Brass, Aluminum Bronze Circular Groove Interpolating 0.00028 0.000364 0.0004732 0.00056 0.00056 0.000672 0.0008736 0.00112 0.001456 0.00168 0.002184 0.002408 0.002968

Nickel Base
Inconel 600, 625, 718, Nickel 200, 
270, Invar, Monel 400, 405, K-Monel, Deburring 70 0.00014 0.000182 0.0002366 0.00028 0.00028 0.000336 0.0004368 0.00056 0.000728 0.00084 0.001092 0.001204 0.001484

PermaNickel 300, Inconel 600 Circular Groove Interpolating 0.000085 0.0001105 0.00014365 0.00017 0.00017 0.000204 0.0002652 0.00034 0.000442 0.00051 0.000663 0.000731 0.000901

Aluminum Deburring 900 0.0006 0.00078 0.001014 0.0012 0.0012 0.00144 0.001872 0.0024 0.00312 0.0036 0.00468 0.00516 0.00636

6061, 7075 Circular Groove Interpolating 0.000365 0.0004745 0.00061685 0.00073 0.00073 0.000876 0.0011388 0.00146 0.001898 0.00219 0.002847 0.003139 0.003869

Aluminum Deburring 650 0.0005 0.00065 0.000845 0.001 0.001 0.0012 0.00156 0.002 0.0026 0.003 0.0039 0.0043 0.0053

8-12% Silicon content Circular Groove Interpolating 0.00032 0.000416 0.0005408 0.00064 0.00064 0.000768 0.0009984 0.00128 0.001664 0.00192 0.002496 0.002752 0.003392

STEELS                                                   ISO-P
High Alloy Steels - Mold Steel Deburring 200 0.00022 0.000286 0.0003718 0.00044 0.00044 0.000528 0.0006864 0.00088 0.001144 0.00132 0.001716 0.001892 0.002332

A-2, P20,  H-13 Circular Groove Interpolating 0.000135 0.0001755 0.00022815 0.00027 0.00027 0.000324 0.0004212 0.00054 0.000702 0.00081 0.001053 0.001161 0.001431

High Alloy Steels - Carbon Steel Deburring 225 0.00022 0.000286 0.0003718 0.00044 0.00044 0.000528 0.0006864 0.00088 0.001144 0.00132 0.001716 0.001892 0.002332

4140,8620 Circular Groove Interpolating 0.00014 0.000182 0.0002366 0.00028 0.00028 0.000336 0.0004368 0.00056 0.000728 0.00084 0.001092 0.001204 0.001484

High Alloy Steels - Tool Steel Deburring 150 0.00014 0.000182 0.0002366 0.00028 0.00028 0.000336 0.0004368 0.00056 0.000728 0.00084 0.001092 0.001204 0.001484

S7, D2 Circular Groove Interpolating 0.00008 0.000104 0.0001352 0.00016 0.00016 0.000192 0.0002496 0.00032 0.000416 0.00048 0.000624 0.000688 0.000848

HIGH TEMP ALLOYS                               ISO-S
Titanium Alloy Deburring 160 0.00014 0.000182 0.0002366 0.00028 0.00028 0.000336 0.0004368 0.00056 0.000728 0.00084 0.001092 0.001204 0.001484

6AL-4V, ASTM 1, 2, 3, 6AL-2S Circular Groove Interpolating 0.000085 0.0001105 0.00014365 0.00017 0.00017 0.000204 0.0002652 0.00034 0.000442 0.00051 0.000663 0.000731 0.000901
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DIA SHK Neck 
DIA

Neck 
Length

L3

Cutter 
Width

L2

OAL Flute Inc. 
Angle Part Name BRIGHT 

EDP
ALTIN 
EDP

5/16 5/16 3/16 0.25 0.125 2-1/2 6 90 DA-5/16-90-L1 H8157 H8158
5/16 5/16 3/16 0.375 0.125 2-1/2 6 90 DA-5/16-90-L2 H8159 H8160
5/16 5/16 3/16 0.875 0.125 2-1/2 6 90 DA-5/16-90-L3 H8161 H8162
5/16 5/16 3/16 1.25 0.125 3 6 90 DA-5/16-90-L4 H8163 H8164
5/16 5/16 3/16 2.125 0.125 3 6 90 DA-5/16-90-L5 H8165 H8166
3/8 3/8 1/4 0.312 0.125 2-1/2 6 90 DA-3/8-90-L1 H8167 H8168
3/8 3/8 1/4 0.5 0.125 2-1/2 6 90 DA-3/8-90-L2 H8169 H8170
3/8 3/8 1/4 1 0.125 2-1/2 6 90 DA-3/8-90-L3 H8171 H8172
3/8 3/8 1/4 1.5 0.125 3-1/2 6 90 DA-3/8-90-L4 H8173 H8174
3/8 3/8 1/4 2 0.125 3-1/2 6 90 DA-3/8-90-L5 H8175 H8176
3/8 3/8 1/4 2.312 0.125 3-1/2 6 90 DA-3/8-90-L6 H8177 H8178
3/8 3/8 1/4 2.625 0.125 4 6 90 DA-3/8-90-L7 H8179 H8180

7/16 7/16 9/32 0.5 0.157 2-3/4 6 90 DA-7/16-90-L1 H8181 H8182
7/16 7/16 9/32 1.5 0.157 3-1/2 6 90 DA-7/16-90-L2 H8183 H8184
1/2 1/2 5/16 0.312 0.187 3 6 90 DA-1/2-90-L1 H8185 H8186
1/2 1/2 5/16 0.5 0.187 3 6 90 DA-1/2-90-L2 H8187 H8188
1/2 1/2 5/16 1 0.187 3 6 90 DA-1/2-90-L3 H8189 H8190
1/2 1/2 5/16 1.5 0.187 4 6 90 DA-1/2-90-L4 H8191 H8192
1/2 1/2 5/16 2 0.187 4 6 90 DA-1/2-90-L5 H8193 H8194
1/2 1/2 5/16 2.625 0.187 4 6 90 DA-1/2-90-L6 H8195 H8196
1/2 1/2 5/16 3.125 0.187 6 6 90 DA-1/2-90-L7 H8197 H8198
5/8 5/8 3/8 0.75 0.25 3-1/2 6 90 DA-5/8-90-L1 H8199 H8207
5/8 5/8 3/8 1.25 0.25 3-1/2 6 90 DA-5/8-90-L2 H8208 H8209

Series: DA - 90°


